
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS - BID 14-25

HEATH AVENUE STREET RECONSTRUCTION BETWEEN OLYMPIC BLVD AND HILLGREEN DRIVE

Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Code Telephone Contact Email

1 McGraw-Hill Construction/FW Dodge 4300 Beltway Place Suite 180 Arlington TX 76018 800-393-6343 support@construction.com

2 BidAmerica 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951-813-2084 Tracy Kirby Planroom@bidamerica.com

3 FW Dodge – “The Green Sheet” 1333 S. Mayflower 3
rd

 Flr. Monrovia CA 91016-4066 626-932-6138 Susan Shunick Susan_Shunick@mcgraw-hill.com

4 Sub-Hub 900 S. Robertson Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90035 310-657-0040 Customer Service beverlyhills@e-arc.com

5 Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South Norcross GA 30092 800-424-3996 Dora Bybee dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com

6 Southern California Builders Association 7740 Painter Avenue Suite 205 Whittier CA 90602 562-320-3600 Shirley

7 iSqFt® Planroom 4500 Lake Forest Dr, Ste 502 Cincinnati OH 45242 800-364-2059 x7077 Gregory Murray california@isqft.com

8 SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY 135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 400 BREA CA 92821 714-578-9600 Ray Sanchez RAY.SANCHEZ@SULLY-MILLER.COM

9 Excel Paving Company 2230 Lemon Ave. Long Beach CA 90806 562-599-5841 Karla Reveles kreveles@excelpaving.net

10 All American Asphalt 400 E. Sixth. Street Corona CA 92879 951-736-7600 x2028 Alyssa Sohl asohl@allamericanasphalt.com

11 Hardy and Harper, Inc. 1312 East Warner Avenue Santa Ana CA 92705 714-444-1851 Deborah Matsen dmatsen@hardyandharper.com

12 Blois Construction, Inc 3201 Sturgis Rd. Oxnard CA 93030 805-656-1432 ext 43 Crissy Gonzales deliagonzales@bloisconstruction.com

13 R.C. Becker & Son, Inc. 28355 Kelly Johnson Pkwy. Santa Clarita CA 91355 661-259-4845 Niki Franklin nffrcb@gmail.com

14 Griffith Company 12200 Bloomfield Avenue Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562-929-1128 Ryan Aukerman raukerman@GriffithCompany.net

15 SRD Engineering, Inc. 3578 East Enterprise Drive Anaheim CA 92807 714-630-2480 x 32 Sheri Halsey sheri@srdengineering.com
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